Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000275241 3)))



Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Prom: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNAT: Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 Ber the email address for this business entity to be used f annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company Towers on Western, LLC
Prom: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNAT: Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 Ber the email address for this business entity to be used for annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company
Prom: Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNAT: Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 But the email address for this business entity to be used for annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company
Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNAT: Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 or the email address for this business entity to be used fannual report mailings. Enter only one email address please Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company
Account Number: 110432003053 Phone: (561)694-8107 Fax Number: (561)694-1639 or the email address for this business entity to be used fannual report mailings. Enter only one email address please Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company
Fax Number : (561)694-1639 r the email address for this business entity to be used fannual report mailings. Enter only one email address plassemail Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company
Fax Number : (561)694-1639 r the email address for this business entity to be used finnual report mailings. Enter only one email address pleasemail address: Foreign Limited Liability Company
r the email address for this business entity to be used finnual report mailings. Enter only one email address pleasemail Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company
Certificate of Status 1
Certified Copy 1
Page Count .04 3
Estimated Charge \$160,00

Corporate Filing Menu

l of l

Electronic Filing Menu

Help

D

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

umo emavallable, ector alternate e	ance adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Planch.	The alternate name must include T. Imite	I inhility Community of the Community
Netamate			CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CLUCK
(wiscarios under the law of w	acts foreign amplied makelily company is organized)	3.	namer, (Vapplerable)
		(rei	nancer, 17 applicable)
			
•	(Dete first transacted birdiscas in Florida, if prior to region (See sections 605 0904 & 605,0005, F.S. to detectains put	ntion.)	
(Street Address of F	randpel ((thee)	6	
15332 Autioch Street, Suite 540 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272			
		15332 Antioch Street, Suite 540 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272	
			ues, C/1 /02/2
••			
Name and affect address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NO	Tacceptable)	
Name:	cResidentAgent, Inc.		
,			****
Office Address:	236 E 6th Ave.		-
	Tallahassee		본:
		, Flocida3230	<u>03</u>
ristered agent's accept	(City)	(で)	rode) (/)
ING DEED NOWED DI LA	gistered agent and to accept service of procession, I hereby accept the appointment as reg	235 for the above stated limb	ed liability company at the
	of my position as registered agent.	_	or in this capacity. I further by duties, and I am familian
	-		0.7.1
	(Rughando agran à ligrado	(10)	O A IO A
The name, title or capa	(Rughin to agent 8 figrates		
The name, title or capa. Title or Capacity:	city and address of the person(s) who has/hav	ve authority to manage is/are	
Title of Capacity;	city and address of the person(s) who has/hav		
The name, title or caparatity: manager	city and address of the person(s) who has/hav Name and Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC	ve authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity;	
Title of Capacity;	city and address of the person(s) who has/have sond Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Stitle 54	ve authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity;	
Title of Capacity;	city and address of the person(s) who has/hav Name and Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC	ve authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity;	
Title of Capacity;	city and address of the person(s) who has/have sond Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Stitle 54	ve authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity;	
Title of Capacity;	city and address of the person(s) who has/have sond Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Stitle 54	ve authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity;	
Title of Capacity;	city and address of the person(s) who has/have sond Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Stitle 54	ve authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity;	
manager	city and address of the person(s) who has/have sond Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Stite 54 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272	ve authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity;	
Title of Capacity;	city and address of the person(s) who has/have sond Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Stite 54 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272	ve authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity;	
manager e attachments if necessaritached is a certificate of	tity and address of the person(s) who has/have and Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Stite 54 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272	re authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity;	Name and Address:
manager e attachments if necessariate description under the law of	ity and address of the person(s) who has/have and Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Stite 54 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly: If which it is premized. If the certificate in its	re authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity;	Name and Address:
manager e attachments if necessaritached is a certificate of	ity and address of the person(s) who has/have and Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Stite 54 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly: If which it is premized. If the certificate in its	re authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity;	Name and Address:
manager manager te attachments if necessal ttached is a certificate of the control of the cont	city and address of the person(s) who has/has Name and Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Stite 54 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly: (which it is organized. (If the certificate is in smitted)	we sutherity to manage is/are Title or Capacity; () authenticated by the official a forcigo language, a transi	Name and Address: Name and Address: having custody of records in ation of the certificate under
manager manager te attachments if necessary ttached is a certificate of the translator must be suf-	city and address of the person(s) who has/har Name and Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Stine 54 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly: f which it is organized. (If the certificate is in smitted)	authenticated by the official as foreign language, a transi	Name and Address: Name and Address: having custody of records in ation of the certificate under
manager manager te attachments if necessary ttached is a certificate of the translator must be suf-	city and address of the person(s) who has/har Name and Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Stine 54 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly: f which it is organized. (If the certificate is in smitted)	authenticated by the official as foreign language, a transi	Name and Address: Name and Address: having custody of records in ation of the certificate under
manager manager te attachments if necessary ttached is a certificate of the translator must be suf-	city and address of the person(s) who has/has Name and Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Stite 54 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly: (which it is organized. (If the certificate is in smitted)	authenticated by the official as foreign language, a transi	Name and Address: Name and Address: having custody of records in ation of the certificate under
manager manager te attachments if necessary ttached is a certificate of the translator must be suf-	city and address of the person(s) who has/have and Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Suite 54 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly a f which it is organized. (If the certificate is in smitted) ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of S	authority to manage is/are Title or Canacity; O authenticated by the official of a foreign language, a transi b), Florida Statutes, I am aw good felony as provided for i	Name and Address: Name and Address: having custody of records in ation of the certificate under
manager manager te attachments if necessary ttached is a certificate of the translator must be suf-	city and address of the person(s) who has/har Name and Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Stine 54 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly: f which it is organized. (If the certificate is in smitted)	authority to manage is/are Title or Canacity; O authenticated by the official of a foreign language, a transi b), Florida Statutes, I am aw good felony as provided for i	Name and Address: Name and Address: having custody of records in ation of the certificate under
manager te attachments if necessary ttached is a certificate of diction under the law of the translator must be sufficient to the suffici	city and address of the person(s) who has/har Name and Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Stite 54 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in smitted) ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third de	authority to manage is/are Title or Canacity; O authenticated by the official of a foreign language, a transi b), Florida Statutes, I am aw good felony as provided for i	Name and Address: Name and Address: having custody of records in ation of the certificate under
manager te attachments if necessary ttached is a certificate of diction under the law of the translator must be sufficient to the suffici	city and address of the person(s) who has/have and Address: The Lighthouse Group, LLC 15332 Antioch Street Suite 54 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly a f which it is organized. (If the certificate is in smitted) ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third decordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of S	authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity; O authenticated by the official is a foreign language, a transi b), Florida Statutes, I am aw good felony as provided for i	Name and Address: Name and Address: having custody of records in ation of the certificate under



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TOWERS ON WESTERN, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "TOWERS ON WESTERN, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2007.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

JID SEP 13 PH 4: 48

at com delaware gov/auth

Authentication: 203588269

Date: 09-13-19

4414266 8300 SR# 20197017758

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml